
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Maxon Furniture Inc.

CONTRACT NAME: Panel Systems Furniture

TERM OF CONTRACT: November 1, 2017 - October 31, 2018

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Workplace Solutions Barefield (Jackson) Paul Maczka 251 W South Street Jackson, MS 39203 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 pmaczka@wsbarefield.com No

Workplace Solutions Barefield (Vicksburg) Julie Wood 251 W South Street Jackson, MS 39203 601-326-5538 601-353-6231 jwood@wsbarefield.com No

Workplace Solutions Barefield (Greenville) Larry Brown 417 Washington Ave Greenville, MS 38701 662-332-7711 662-335-5222 lbrown@wsbarefield.com No

Workplace Solutions Barefield (Meridian) Pat Murray 2207 5th St Meridian, MS 39301 601-484-7279 601-484-5668 pmurray@wsbarefield.com No

Workplace Solutions Barefield (New Albany) Bob Gault 718 W Bankhead St New Albany, MS 38652 662-534-0882 662-534-5353 bgault@wsbarefield.com No

Workplace Solutions Barefield (Natchez) Scott Kimbrell, Sr. 520 Main Street Natchez, MS 39120 601-442-1494 601-442-0457 skimbrell@wsbarefield.com No

Standard Office Supply John Odom 400 W Pine Street Hattiesburg, MS 39403 601-544-5361 601-545-3202 jodom@standardoffice.com No

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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